
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

136 

88 

57A 

28A 

141 

76A 

41 

17 

18 

25 

82 

7A 

19 

9 

116 

37 

133 

107 

49 

51 

44 

159 

76 

41A 

18A 

63 

21 

425 

188 

67 

46A 

79 

77 

61 

8A 

7 

48 

230 

13 

8 

Name 

Bill Thumel 

David Gussack 

David Roberts 

Erik Wood 

Quinn Derby 

David Nicholas 

Gary Jebsen 

James Schardt 

Dave Edsinger 

Peter Uzdavinis 

Michael Oritt 

John Nash 

Edward Mettelman 

John Styduhar 

John Hasty 

Scott LeVeque 

Simon Briggs 

V Carl George 

David Conrad 

Sharon Adelman 

Allen Goode 

Peter Dunn 

Thomas Grudovich 

Norman Latulippe 

Tom Brown 

Ross Bremer 

William Greenman 

John Vann 

David Blakey 

Ross Cheek 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Scott Fraser 

Rick Fraser 

Eric Russell 

Andrew McLean 

Todd Crews 

Bob Cunningham 

Russell Jones 

Curtis Wood 

Richard Bateman 

Class 

3CP 

3EP 

4BP 

3EP 

3EP 

1FP 

3DP 

3Corvair 

3DP 

1FP 

3CP 

3DP 

3DP 

3EP 

3DP 

3DP 

3DP 

1FP 

1FP 

3DP 

3CP 

3EP 

5FM 

3Corvair 

1FP 

3BS 

1FP 

1HP 

3DP 

3EP 

3CP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1GP 

1HP 

3DP 

1FP 

3Corvair 

1GT 

Laps 

4 

5 

7 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

5 

3 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

2:18.397 

2:19.018 

2:21.323 

2:21.711 

2:23.603 

2:25.765 

2:26.846 

2:26.995 

2:28.233 

2:28.511 

2:28.977 

2:29.301 

2:29.345 

2:30.171 

2:30.521 

2:30.810 

2:30.930 

2:32.696 

2:32.780 

2:32.914 

2:33.024 

2:33.979 

2:33.983 

2:35.418 

2:36.401 

2:36.650 

2:37.788 

2:38.360 

2:38.710 

2:38.783 

2:39.185 

2:39.461 

2:40.216 

2:40.399 

2:40.442 

2:40.460 

2:41.029 

2:45.133 

2:46.196 

2:46.399 

2nd Best 

2:21.298 

2:19.671 

2:22.223 

2:22.732 

2:23.734 

2:25.846 

2:27.899 

2:28.070 

2:29.794 

2:31.261 

2:29.118 

2:31.713 

2:31.261 

2:30.522 

2:31.739 

2:31.141 

2:36.434 

2:35.824 

2:33.136 

2:33.886 

2:33.288 

2:35.102 

2:37.905 

2:37.499 

2:38.639 

2:37.002 

2:40.704 

2:49.655 

2:40.119 

2:47.392 

2:41.783 

2:41.926 

2:43.388 

2:41.358 

2:42.792 

2:41.271 

2:42.221 

2:45.886 

2:51.615 

2:49.137 

Year 

1959 

1963 

1956 

1971 

1968 

1960 

1962 

1966 

1966 

1964 

1961 

1962 

1972 

1962 

1959 

1966 

1972 

1959 

1959 

1965 

1967 

1963 

1960 

1966 

1963 

1968 

1967 

1959 

1967 

1967 

1968 

1958 

1972 

1961 

1959 

1959 

1971 

1968 

1966 

1979 

Make/Model 

Elva Courier 

Triumph Spitfire 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG A 

Volvo P1800 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Chevrolet Corvair Yenko Stinger 

MG Midget 

Ginetta G4 

Lotus Super Seven 

Porsche 914/4 

Triumph TR3B 

Triumph TR3A 

Chevrolet Corvair Yenko Stinger 

MG B 

MG A 

MG A 

Turner MKIII 

Triumph TR4A 

Morgan 4/4 

Lola MKI 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger 

Triumph Spitfire 

Euro Ford Escort Twin Cam 

MG Midget 

Turner MKI 

MG B GT 

Porsche 912 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG Midget 

MG A 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Porsche 914 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Datsun B210 

Engine 

1800cc 

1298cc 

283cid 

1824cc 

1310cc 

1654cc 

2028cc 

168cid 

164cid 

1275cc 

1498cc 

1340cc 

2056cc 

2186cc 

2188cc 

164cid 

1850cc 

1674cc 

1671cc 

1536cc 

2186cc 

1537cc 

1460cc 

166cid 

1750cc 

1275cc 

998cc 

1798cc 

1582cc 

2000cc 

1275cc 

1287cc 

1600cc 

998cc 

995cc 

2000cc 

1375cc 

164cid 

1200cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 

6 

103 

28 

73 

150 

048 

57 

Name 

Burt Stein 

Wesley Pace 

Susan Patterson 

Charles Sadek 

Bruce Newcomer 

David Ernst 

Logan Dernoshek 

Class 

3EP 

3CP 

3CP 

3Corvair 

1FP 

1FP 

3Corvair 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

2 

3 

Best Tm 

2:46.434 

2:46.584 

2:47.363 

2:51.690 

2:52.778 

2nd Best 

2:49.603 

2:46.698 

2:49.229 

2:52.768 

2:54.148 

Year 

1967 

1967 

1959 

1966 

1966 

1962 

1966 

Make/Model 

Triumph GT6 

Datsun 2000 

Elvar Courier Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvair Yenko Stinger 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Chevrolet Yenko Stinger Corvair 

Engine 

1984cc 

1275cc 

1310cc 

164cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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